CWM02-1
FEATURES
 Stylish and efficient pendant mounted
contemporary lighting fixture
 Lightweight cast aluminum fixture housing
with stainless steel set screws for installation
 1 1/4” Threaded Pipe mounting for secure
attachment

LED Light Source Performance Data
In GC6020-TG Fixture
Ordering Guide
EXAMPLE
GC6000 Series Luminaire - LED
20”
11.3”
to light
source
13”
20”
14.6”
to light
source
16.1”
20”
11.3”
to light
source
13.3”
20”
12.3”
to light
source
14.1”
 GC6000-TG SERIES   2700K (27K)   3000K (30K)   4000K (40K)
 MODULE
NAME
NOM
WATT
 LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
 DELIVERED
LUMENS
 EFFICACY
(LPW)
 DELIVERED
LUMENS
 EFFICACY
(LPW)
 DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
G2LED40
41.2
 T2  4312 104.7 4626 112.3 4822 117.0
 T3  4321 104.9 4635 112.5 4831 117.3
 T4  4225 102.5 4532 110.0 4724 114.7
 T5  4297 104.3 4610 111.9 4805 116.6
G2LED65
67.9
 T2  6194 91.2 6644 97.9 6926 102.0
 T3  6206 91.4 6658 98.1 6940 102.2
 T4  6068 89.4 6510 95.9 6785 99.9
 T5  6172 90.9 6621 97.5 6902 101.6
G2LED80
82.1
 T2  8572 104.4 9195 112.0 9585 116.7
 T3  8589 104.6 9214 112.2 9604 117.0
 T4  8398 102.3 9009 109.7 9390 114.4
 T5  8542 104.0 9164 111.6 9552 116.3
Light Source
Nominal
Power
Distribution  CCT
G2LED40 41.2 W
Type II (T2)
2700K (27K)
Type III (T3)
G2LED65 67.9 W Type IV (T4) 3000K (30K)
G2LED80 82.1 W Type V (T5) 4000K (40K)
GC6020 GC6020L